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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Morgan Cederholm3308
CSC - Race

8.950 8.950 9.2759.350 36.525
7T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hana Subrahmanyan3342
Gold Star

9.200 8.850 9.2508.950 36.250
1T 3 6 2 2 

2 

Aisling Glavin3302
Accel

9.125 8.500 9.1259.375 36.125
3 9 1 3 3 

3 

Josephine Hohmann3337
Gold Star

9.050 8.650 9.0509.000 35.750
4T 7 5 4 4 

4 

Aspen Parker3348
Technique

9.000 8.725 8.6759.300 35.700
6 6 3 8 5 

5 

Ariana Shchukina3350
Technique

9.200 8.750 8.4758.675 35.100
1T 4T 8 11 6 

6 

Nadia Eizadi3333
Gold Star

8.775 8.900 8.6508.750 35.075
10 2 7 9 7 

7 

Phoebe Kim3338
Gold Star

8.950 8.525 8.8508.625 34.950
7T 8 9 5 8 

8 

Haley Barnett3330
Gold Star

8.650 8.400 8.6259.100 34.775
11 10 4 10 9 

9 

Jenna Razzak3340
Gold Star

9.050 8.175 8.8258.600 34.650
4T 12 10 6 10 

10 

Auva Yekta3352
Technique

8.950 8.300 8.8008.300 34.350
7T 11 12 7 11 

11 

Mackenzie Kopple3324
Elevate

8.625 8.750 7.8258.425 33.625
12 4T 11 12 12 

12 

Kaia Pipkin3354
Woodland

8.450 7.800 7.8006.825 30.875
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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